
Week 1 Date Time Field Green  Blue  Notes Team Numbers

Team 1 Mays/Rushing

11:00AM 8C 1 4 Team 2 Scarbrough
11:00AM 8D 2 3 Everyone plays 2 games Team 3 Ueltschey

Team 4 Waldrop/Phillips
Game 2 12:00PM 8C 1 3 FIELD RELINING

12:00PM 8D 2 4 JFC will line

Academy Training #1 Wednesday 2/11/26

Week 2 Date Time Field Green Blue Notes Team Numbers

Team 1 Mays/Rushing

Game 3 11:15AM 8C 4 3 Team 2 Scarbrough

11:15AM 8D 2 1 Everyone plays 2 games Team 3 Ueltschey
Team 4 Waldrop/Phillips

Game 4 12:00PM 8C 4 1 FIELD RELINING
12:00PM 8D 2 3 Team 1 Mays/Rushing

Academy Training #2 Wednesday 2/18/26

Week 3 Date Time Field Green  Blue  Notes Team Numbers

Team 1 Mays/Rushing

Game 5 11:15AM 8C 1 3 Team 2 Scarbrough

11:15AM 8D 4 2 FIELD RELINING Team 3 Ueltschey
Team 2 Scarbrough Team 4 Waldrop/Phillips

Academy Training #3 Wednesday 2/25/26

Week 4 Date Time Field Green Blue Notes Team Numbers

Team 1 Mays/Rushing

Game 6 11:15AM 8C 3 4 Team 2 Scarbrough

11:15AM 8D 2 1 FIELD RELINING Team 3 Ueltschey
Team 3 Ueltschey Team 4 Waldrop/Phillips

Academy Training #4 Wednesday 3/4/26

JFC 2020 Under 6 Girls -Spring 2026 Schedule

Game 1 Saturday 2/7/2026

4:30pm-5:30pm

3v3 - Regular 10-min 
Quarters

4:30pm-5:30pm

3v3 - Regular 10-min 
Quarters

3v3 - Regular 10-min Quarters

4:30pm-5:30pm

Saturday 2/21/2026

Saturday 2/28/2026

4:30pm-5:30pm

Saturday 2/14/2026

3v3 - Regular 10-min Quarters



Week 5 Date Time Field Green  Blue  Notes Team Numbers

Team 1 Mays/Rushing

5:30PM 8C 2 3 Team 2 Scarbrough
Team 3 Ueltschey

6:15PM 8C 4 1 FIELD RELINING Team 4 Waldrop/Phillips

Team 4 Waldrop/Phillips

Saturday 3/7/2026

Saturday 3/14/2026

Academy Training #5 Wednesday 3/18/26

Week 6 Date Time Field Green Blue Notes Team Numbers

Game 8 11:00AM 8C 3 1 Team 1 Mays/Rushing
11:00AM 8D 2 4 Team 2 Scarbrough

Team 3 Ueltschey
Game 9 12:00PM 8C 3 4 FIELD RELINING Team 4 Waldrop/Phillips

12:00PM 8D 2 1 Team 3 Ueltschey

3v3

Regular 10-min QuartersSaturday 3/21/2026

Game 7
3v3

Regular 10-min Quarters

4:30pm-5:30pm

Mays will have game to coach in another age at 5:30, therefore 
late game

Monday 3/2/26

Spring Break

POSSIBLE RAINOUT MAKEUP DATE (If needed) - Thursday 3/5/26 

POSSIBLE RAINOUT MAKEUP DATE (If needed) - Monday 3/16/26


